3/30/2020 MCSD Summer Projects - 2020

School

ACEQUIA
ACEQUIA
ACEQUIA

ALL SCHOOLS
DSC
DSC
DSC

EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST
EAST

HEYBURN
HEYBURN

MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO

Project

PATRON PARKING/DROP OFF

PARKING LOTS AT ACEQUIA SEAL AND PATCH
COMPLETING OF UNDEVELOPED AREA

SIDEWALKS
BATHROOM
DSC LIGHTS
U SPACE

CARPET

COVER OVER THE RAMP
DOORS & LOCKS
SECURITY

SECURITY ENTRANCE

PARKING LOTS AT HEYBURN SEAL AND PATCH
DRAINAGE

SCIENCE LAB

BATHROOM MATH WING
BATHROOM FLOOR IN ENGLISH BUILDING
MULTI GYM LIGHTS
CONCESSION SEWER SYSTEM

50 TON AIR CONDITIONING UNIT
FRONT ENTRANCE SECURITY
SECURITY

SECURITY

LOCKS

TENNIS COURT

DESCRIPTION

REDESIGN THE BUS LANES AND PARKING LOT
PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT
SPRINKLERS AND GRASS INSTALLED IN THE DIRT
IN FRONT OF THE SCHOOL

SIDEWALK GRINDING/REPAIRS
REMODEL THE BATHROOM

NEW LIGHTS AT THE DSC WITH A GRANT
PRESCHOOL PLAY AREA & PICNIC

CARPET IN THE LIBRARY

COVER OVER THE RAMP/ DOORS AT THE MODULAF
DOORS & LOCKS

VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY

SECURITY ENTRANCE ROOM

PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT
FROM PLAYGROUND TO PARKING LOT NEEDS A
DRAIN

REDO THE SCIENCE TABLES

REPLACE SINKS

REPLACE THE FLOOR

NEW LIGHTS IN THE MULTI GYM WITH A GRANT
SEWER FOR CONCESSION / BATHROOMS

AIR CONDITIONER 50 TON UNIT IN MAIN GYM
DOOR LOCKS & VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY

VIDEO BUZZERS ON EXTERIOR DOORS

FRONT ENTRANCE REMODEL

CORE REPLACEMENT

RESEAL THE TENNIS COURT

S Priority

440,000 ?
15,000

25,000
33,000

50,000

12,000
12,000

8,000
27,000

19,000

12,000
8,000
2,250

40,000
35,000

4,000
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MT HARRISON
MT HARRISON
MT HARRISON
MT HARRISON

PAUL
PAUL
PAUL

RUPERT
RUPERT
RUPERT
RUPERT

TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION
TRANSPORTATION

WEST

WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST
WEST

LIGHTS

SECURITY

SECURITY ENTRANCE
LOCKS

HVAC PHASE 1
HVAC PHASE 2
LOCKS

PATRON PARKING/DROP OFF
PARKING LOTS SEAL AND PATCH
MODULAR DRAINAGE

LOCKS

COVER FOR BUS
YARD FLOODING
WOMEN'S RESTROOM REPAIR

CARPET ALL CLASSROOMS

DOORS

SCIENCE LAB
SECURITY

SECURITY ENTRANCE
LOCKS

WOOD SHOP

EVERYTHING BUT CLASSROOMS LIGHTS
VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY

FRONT ENTRANCE REMODEL

CORE REPLACEMENT

INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM
INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM
CORE REPLACEMENT

REDESIGN PARKING LOT AND DRIVEWAY
PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT
REPAIR CONCRETE AND ADD A DRAIN
CORE REPLACEMENT

NEEDS NEW FOOTERS AND POLES
MORE GRAVEL
DRYWALL - ROOF PATCH?

CARPET EXCEPT THE BANDROOM AND LIBRARY

9 CLASSROOM & 2 DOUBLE GYM
REDO THE SCIENCE TABLES
VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY

SECURITY ENTRANCE ROOM
CORE REPLACEMENT

SHOP NEEDS ELECTRICAL STRIPS

14,600
8,000
200,000
1,500

350,000
350,000
6,000

380,000 -

12,000
15,000
4,000

2,500

58,000

18,500
40,000
8,000
16,000
4,000
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3/30/2020 MCSD Summer Projects - 2020

School
ACEQUIA
EAST

EAST
HEYBURN
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO

MT HARRISON
MT HARRISON
PAUL

PAUL

PAUL

RUPERT
RUPERT

Project

PARKING LOTS AT ACEQUIA SEAL AND PATCH

DOORS & LOCKS
SECURITY

PARKING LOTS AT HEYBURN SEAL AND PATCH

FRONT ENTRANCE SECURITY
SECURITY

LOCKS

SECURITY

LOCKS

HVAC PHASE 1

HVAC PHASE 2

LOCKS

PARKING LOTS SEAL AND PATCH
LOCKS

TRANSPORTATIC COVER FOR BUS

WEST
WEST
DSC
EAST
EAST
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
RUPERT
WEST

WEST
WEST
ACEQUIA

DSC
DSC

SECURITY

LOCKS

BATHROOM

CARPET

SECURITY ENTRANCE
SCIENCE LAB

BATHROOM MATH WING
CONCESSION SEWER SYSTEM
MODULAR DRAINAGE
CARPET ALL CLASSROOMS

SCIENCE LAB
SECURITY ENTRANCE
COMPLETING OF UNDEVELOPED AREA

DSC LIGHTS
U SPACE

DESCRIPTION

PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT
DOORS & LOCKS

VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY

PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT
DOOR LOCKS & VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY
VIDEO BUZZERS ON EXTERIOR DOORS
CORE REPLACEMENT

VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY

CORE REPLACEMENT

INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM

INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM

CORE REPLACEMENT

PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT
CORE REPLACEMENT

NEEDS NEW FOOTERS AND POLES

VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY

CORE REPLACEMENT

REMODEL THE BATHROOM

CARPET IN THE LIBRARY

SECURITY ENTRANCE ROOM

REDO THE SCIENCE TABLES

REPLACE SINKS

SEWER FOR CONCESSION / BATHROOMS
REPAIR CONCRETE AND ADD A DRAIN

CARPET EXCEPT THE BANDROOM AND LIBRARY

REDO THE SCIENCE TABLES
SECURITY ENTRANCE ROOM

SPRINKLERS AND GRASS INSTALLED IN THE DIRT

IN FRONT OF THE SCHOOL
NEW LIGHTS AT THE DSC WITH A GRANT
PRESCHOOL PLAY AREA & PICNIC

s
15,000

8,000
19,000
40,000
35,000

4,000

8,000

1,500

350,000
350,000

6,000
12,000

4,000

2,500

8,000

4,000
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12,000
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12,000

8,000

15,000
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40,000
16,000
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EAST
HEYBURN

MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO
MINICO

MT HARRISON
MT HARRISON
ACEQUIA
RUPERT

ALL SCHOOLS
WEST

COVER OVER THE RAMP
DRAINAGE

BATHROOM FLOOR IN ENGLISH BUILDING
MULTI GYM LIGHTS

50 TON AIR CONDITIONING UNIT
SECURITY

TENNIS COURT

LIGHTS

SECURITY ENTRANCE

PATRON PARKING/DROP OFF
PATRON PARKING/DROP OFF
SIDEWALKS

WOOD SHOP

COVER OVER THE RAMP/ DOORS AT THE MODULAF
FROM PLAYGROUND TO PARKING LOT NEEDS A
DRAIN

REPLACE THE FLOOR

NEW LIGHTS IN THE MULTI GYM WITH A GRANT
AIR CONDITIONER 50 TON UNIT IN MAIN GYM
FRONT ENTRANCE REMODEL

RESEAL THE TENNIS COURT

EVERYTHING BUT CLASSROOMS LIGHTS

FRONT ENTRANCE REMODEL

REDESIGN THE BUS LANES AND PARKING LOT
REDESIGN PARKING LOT AND DRIVEWAY
SIDEWALK GRINDING/REPAIRS

SHOP NEEDS ELECTRICAL STRIPS

12,000

2,250

14,600
200,000
440,000 ?
380,000 ?

25,000
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