## 3/30/2020 MCSD Summer Projects - 2020

School	Project	DESCRIPTION	\$	Priority
ACEQUIA	PATRON PARKING/DROP OFF	REDESIGN THE BUS LANES AND PARKING LOT	440,000	?
ACEQUIA	PARKING LOTS AT ACEQUIA SEAL AND PATCH	PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT	15,000	1
ACEQUIA	COMPLETING OF UNDEVELOPED AREA	SPRINKLERS AND GRASS INSTALLED IN THE DIRT ?		3
		IN FRONT OF THE SCHOOL		
ALL SCHOOLS	SIDEWALKS	SIDEWALK GRINDING/REPAIRS	25,000	
DSC	BATHROOM	REMODEL THE BATHROOM	33,000	
DSC	DSC LIGHTS	NEW LIGHTS AT THE DSC WITH A GRANT		3
DSC	U SPACE	PRESCHOOL PLAY AREA & PICNIC	50,000	3
5 4 6 <b>-</b>				
EAST	CARPET	CARPET IN THE LIBRARY	12,000	
EAST	COVER OVER THE RAMP	COVER OVER THE RAMP/ DOORS AT THE MODULAF	12,000	
EAST	DOORS & LOCKS	DOORS & LOCKS		1
EAST	SECURITY	VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY	8,000	
EAST	SECURITY ENTRANCE	SECURITY ENTRANCE ROOM	27,000	2
HEYBURN	PARKING LOTS AT HEYBURN SEAL AND PATCH	PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT	19,000	1
HEYBURN	DRAINAGE	FROM PLAYGROUND TO PARKING LOT NEEDS A		3
		DRAIN		
MINUCO			12.000	2
MINICO	SCIENCE LAB	REDO THE SCIENCE TABLES	12,000	
MINICO	BATHROOM MATH WING	REPLACE SINKS	8,000	
MINICO	BATHROOM FLOOR IN ENGLISH BUILDING	REPLACE THE FLOOR	2,250	
MINICO	MULTI GYM LIGHTS	NEW LIGHTS IN THE MULTI GYM WITH A GRANT		3
MINICO	CONCESSION SEWER SYSTEM	SEWER FOR CONCESSION / BATHROOMS		2
MINICO	50 TON AIR CONDITIONING UNIT	AIR CONDITIONER 50 TON UNIT IN MAIN GYM		3
MINICO		DOOR LOCKS & VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY	40,000	
MINICO	SECURITY	VIDEO BUZZERS ON EXTERIOR DOORS	35,000	
MINICO	SECURITY	FRONT ENTRANCE REMODEL		3
MINICO			4,000	
MINICO	TENNIS COURT	RESEAL THE TENNIS COURT		3

MT HARRISON	LIGHTS	EVERYTHING BUT CLASSROOMS LIGHTS	14,600	3
MT HARRISON	SECURITY	VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY	8,000	1
MT HARRISON	SECURITY ENTRANCE	FRONT ENTRANCE REMODEL	200,000	3
MT HARRISON	LOCKS	CORE REPLACEMENT	1,500	1
PAUL	HVAC PHASE 1	INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM	350,000	1
PAUL	HVAC PHASE 2	INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM	350,000	1
PAUL	LOCKS	CORE REPLACEMENT	6,000	1
RUPERT	PATRON PARKING/DROP OFF	REDESIGN PARKING LOT AND DRIVEWAY	380,000 ?	
RUPERT	PARKING LOTS SEAL AND PATCH	PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT	12,000	1
RUPERT	MODULAR DRAINAGE	REPAIR CONCRETE AND ADD A DRAIN	15,000	2
RUPERT	LOCKS	CORE REPLACEMENT	4,000	1
TRANSPORTATION	COVER FOR BUS	NEEDS NEW FOOTERS AND POLES	2,500	1
TRANSPORTATION	YARD FLOODING	MORE GRAVEL		
TRANSPORTATION	WOMEN'S RESTROOM REPAIR	DRYWALL - ROOF PATCH?		
WEST	CARPET ALL CLASSROOMS	CARPET EXCEPT THE BANDROOM AND LIBRARY	58,000	2
WEST	DOORS	9 CLASSROOM & 2 DOUBLE GYM	18,500	0
WEST	SCIENCE LAB	REDO THE SCIENCE TABLES	40,000	2
		VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY	,	
WEST			8,000	1
WEST		SECURITY ENTRANCE ROOM	16,000	2
WEST			4,000	1
WEST	WOOD SHOP	SHOP NEEDS ELECTRICAL STRIPS		

## 3/30/2020 MCSD Summer Projects - 2020

School	Project	DESCRIPTION	\$	Priority
	-			•
ACEQUIA	PARKING LOTS AT ACEQUIA SEAL AND PATCH	PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT	15,000	
EAST	DOORS & LOCKS	DOORS & LOCKS	0.000	1
EAST	SECURITY	VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY	8,000	
HEYBURN	PARKING LOTS AT HEYBURN SEAL AND PATCH	PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT	19,000	
MINICO		DOOR LOCKS & VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY	40,000	
MINICO	SECURITY	VIDEO BUZZERS ON EXTERIOR DOORS	35,000	
MINICO	LOCKS	CORE REPLACEMENT	4,000	
MT HARRISON		VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY	8,000	
MT HARRISON		CORE REPLACEMENT	1,500	
PAUL	HVAC PHASE 1	INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM	350,000	
PAUL	HVAC PHASE 2	INSTALL SPLIT SYSTEM	350,000	
PAUL	LOCKS	CORE REPLACEMENT	6,000	
RUPERT	PARKING LOTS SEAL AND PATCH	PATCH AND SEAL THE ENTIRE PARKING LOT	12,000	1
RUPERT	LOCKS	CORE REPLACEMENT	4,000	1
TRANSPORTATI	C COVER FOR BUS	NEEDS NEW FOOTERS AND POLES	2,500	1
WEST	SECURITY	VIDEO BUZZED ENTRY	8,000	1
WEST	LOCKS	CORE REPLACEMENT	4,000	1
DSC	BATHROOM	REMODEL THE BATHROOM	33,000	2
EAST	CARPET	CARPET IN THE LIBRARY	12,000	2
EAST	SECURITY ENTRANCE	SECURITY ENTRANCE ROOM	27,000	2
MINICO	SCIENCE LAB	REDO THE SCIENCE TABLES	12,000	2
MINICO	BATHROOM MATH WING	REPLACE SINKS	8,000	2
MINICO	CONCESSION SEWER SYSTEM	SEWER FOR CONCESSION / BATHROOMS		2
RUPERT	MODULAR DRAINAGE	REPAIR CONCRETE AND ADD A DRAIN	15,000	2
WEST	CARPET ALL CLASSROOMS	CARPET EXCEPT THE BANDROOM AND LIBRARY	58,000	2
WEST	SCIENCE LAB	REDO THE SCIENCE TABLES	40,000	2
WEST	SECURITY ENTRANCE	SECURITY ENTRANCE ROOM	16,000	
		SPRINKLERS AND GRASS INSTALLED IN THE DIRT	20,000	
ACEQUIA	COMPLETING OF UNDEVELOPED AREA	IN FRONT OF THE SCHOOL	ſ	3
DSC	DSC LIGHTS	NEW LIGHTS AT THE DSC WITH A GRANT		3
DSC	U SPACE	PRESCHOOL PLAY AREA & PICNIC	50,000	3

EAST	COVER OVER THE RAMP	COVER OVER THE RAMP/ DOORS AT THE MODULAF	12,000	3
HEYBURN	DRAINAGE	FROM PLAYGROUND TO PARKING LOT NEEDS A		3
		DRAIN		
MINICO	BATHROOM FLOOR IN ENGLISH BUILDING	REPLACE THE FLOOR	2,250	3
MINICO	MULTI GYM LIGHTS	NEW LIGHTS IN THE MULTI GYM WITH A GRANT		3
MINICO	50 TON AIR CONDITIONING UNIT	AIR CONDITIONER 50 TON UNIT IN MAIN GYM		3
MINICO	SECURITY	FRONT ENTRANCE REMODEL		3
MINICO	TENNIS COURT	RESEAL THE TENNIS COURT		3
MT HARRISON	LIGHTS	EVERYTHING BUT CLASSROOMS LIGHTS	14,600	3
MT HARRISON	SECURITY ENTRANCE	FRONT ENTRANCE REMODEL	200,000	3
ACEQUIA	PATRON PARKING/DROP OFF	REDESIGN THE BUS LANES AND PARKING LOT	440,000 ?	
RUPERT	PATRON PARKING/DROP OFF	REDESIGN PARKING LOT AND DRIVEWAY	380,000 ?	
ALL SCHOOLS	SIDEWALKS	SIDEWALK GRINDING/REPAIRS	25,000	
WEST	WOOD SHOP	SHOP NEEDS ELECTRICAL STRIPS		